students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2014-15) 584 582 (2015-16) 101 (2017-18) 589 144 240000 (Two lakhs
fourty thousand)

80

(2015-16) 570 591 (2016-17) 123 (2018-19) 578 140 233000 (Two lakhs
thirty three
thousand)

111

(2016-17) 600 608 (2017-18) 112 (2019-20) 605 128 282000 (Two lakhs
eighty two thousand)

118

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2016-17) 102 89 (2017-18) 80 2 354000 (Three lakhs fifty
four thousand)

0

(2017-18) 102 89 (2018-19) 71 4 144000 (One lakh fourty
four thousand)

0

(2018-19) 138 97 (2019-20) 83 3 140000 (One lakh fourty
thousand)

0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year

[...]

admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2015-16) 60 30 (2016-17) 28 (2017-18) 54 5 174000 (One lakh
seventy four
thousand)

0

(2016-17) 60 33 (2017-18) 44 (2018-19) 50 23 147000 (One lakh
fourty seven
thousand)

0

(2017-18) 60 47 (2018-19) 34 (2019-20) 65 32 156000 (One lakh
fifty six thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details

2/12/2021 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 4/19

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)